•	OSRAM LEDs provide significant
sparkle over fluorescent systems
•	Narrow beam angle highlights
merchandise while minimizing
spill light
•	Unique reflector system elimi-
nates glare
•	Fine ANSI binned LEDs ensure

UL USC
LISTED
Ordering Information
Catalog #		  Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by		  Date
	 LSX	 /	 DSP	 /	 L	 /	 24V	 /	 8	 40	 /	 48
	 LEDstixx		  Display		  L = Low		  Voltage		  CRI > 80	 Color Temperature		  Length
			    		  M = Med					     4000K		  (inches)
					     Blank = High
Ordering Guide
Specification Data
Item	 Ordering 	 Nominal	 No. of	 Power	   		  Beam		  Case
Number	 Abbreviation	 Length	 LEDs	 (W)	 Lumens	 CCT	 Angle	 CRI	 Qty
70957	 LSX/DSP/L/24V/840/7 	 7"	 6	 3	 180	 4000K 	 80° 	 >80 	 5
70965	 LSX/DSP/M/24V/840/7 	 7"	 6	 4.5	 230	 4000K 	 80° 	 >80 	 5
70792	 LSX/DSP/24V/840/7 	 7"	 6	 6	 290	 4000K 	 80° 	 >80 	 5
70958	 LSX/DSP/L/24V/840/12 	 12"	 12	 6	 360	 4000K 	 80° 	 >80 	 5
70966	 LSX/DSP/M/24V/840/12 	 12"	 12	 9	 470	 4000K 	 80° 	 >80 	 5
70624	 LSX/DSP/24V/840/12 	 12"	 12	 12	 580	 4000K 	 80° 	 >80 	 5
70959	 LSX/DSP/L/24V/840/18 	 18"	 18	 9	 550	 4000K 	 80° 	 >80 	 5
70967	 LSX/DSP/M/24V/840/18 	 18"	 18	 13.5	 710	 4000K 	 80° 	 >80 	 5
70625	 LSX/DSP/24V/840/18 	 18"	 18	 18	 870	 4000K 	 80° 	 >80 	 5
70960	 LSX/DSP/L/24V/840/24 	 24"	 24	 12	 730	 4000K 	 80° 	 >80 	 5
70968	 LSX/DSP/M/24V/840/24 	 24"	 24	 18	 950	 4000K 	 80° 	 >80 	 5
70626	 LSX/DSP/24V/840/24 	 24"	 24	 24	 1160	 4000K 	 80° 	 >80 	 5
70961	 LSX/DSP/L/24V/840/30 	 30"	 30	 15	 920	 4000K 	 80° 	 >80 	 5
70969	 LSX/DSP/M/24V/840/30 	 30"	 30	 22.5	 1190	 4000K 	 80° 	 >80 	 5
70627	 LSX/DSP/24V/840/30 	 30"	 30	 30	 1450	 4000K 	 80° 	 >80 	 5
70962	 LSX/DSP/L/24V/840/36 	 36"	 36	 18	 1090	 4000K 	 80° 	 >80 	 5
70970	 LSX/DSP/M/24V/840/36 	 36"	 36	 27	 1430	 4000K 	 80° 	 >80 	 5
70628	 LSX/DSP/24V/840/36 	 36"	 36	 36	 1730	 4000K 	 80° 	 >80 	 5
70963	 LSX/DSP/L/24V/840/42 	 42"	 42	 21	 1270	 4000K 	 80° 	 >80 	 5
70971	 LSX/DSP/M/24V/840/42 	 42"	 42	 31.5	 1660	 4000K 	 80° 	 >80 	 5
70629	 LSX/DSP/24V/840/42 	 42"	 42	 42	 2000	 4000K 	 80° 	 >80 	 5
70964	 LSX/DSP/L/24V/840/48 	 48"	 48	 24	 1450	 4000K 	 80° 	 >80 	 5
70972	 LSX/DSP/M/24V/840/48 	 48"	 48	 36	 1900	 4000K 	 80° 	 >80 	 5
70630	 LSX/DSP/24V/840/48 	 48"	 48	 48	 2280	 4000K 	 80° 	 >80 	 5
Notes:
1. All data is related to the entire LEDstixx® Lighting System. Data reflects statistical mean values. Actual data may differ depending on variances in the manufacturing process.
2. CCT tolerance: 3985 ± 275K
Item Number	 Ordering Abbreviation	         Description	 Order Qty
70632	 LSX/DSP/LBRKT	 “L” Mounting Bracket	 5
70558	 LSX/DSP/IC/10FT	 10 ft Input Connector	 5
70559	 LSX/DSP/FLEXINT/6IN	 6 inch Flexible Interconnect	 5
70561	 LSX/DSP/FLEXINT/12IN	 12 inch Flexible Interconnect	 5
70562	 LSX/DSP/SOLIDINT	 Solid Interconnect	 5
# 70632 (LBrkt) Removable angled mounting bracket latches into the LEDstixx assembly end fittings. When depressed the
spring latching mechanism affords easy removal of the LEDstixx assembly. Requires 2 per assembly.
Accessories
Power Supply Information
Item	 Ordering		  Maximum lineal feet per power supply
Number	 Abreviation	 Low 	 Medium 	 High
51626	 OT96W/24V/UNV	 16'-0 "	 10'-6 "	 8'-0 "
51627	 OT240W/3x240V/120-240V/JBX	 13'-0 "	 8'-6 "	 6'-6 "
51514	 OT75/120-277/24E*	 12'-6 "	 8'-0 "	 6'-0 "
51598	 OT50/120/24LP*	 8'-0 "	 5'-6 "	 4'-0 "
Notes: